
 

 

 
 

 
 

ICV Meetings 2018 
 
 
 
Monday 15th January  7.00-9.00pm  ICV Steering Group, PCC Office 
Tuesday 23rd January  7.30-9.30pm  Salfords Panel Meeting, Salfords Custody Suite 
Tuesday 30th January  7.15-9.15pm  Staines Panel Meeting, Staines Police Station 
Thursday 1st February  7.30-9.30pm  Guildford Panel Meeting, Mount Browne 
 
Monday 23rd April  7.00-9.00pm  ICV Steering Group, PCC Office 
Tuesday 1st May  7.30-9.30pm  Salfords Panel Meeting, Salfords Custody Suite 
Thursday 3rd May  7.30-9.30pm  Guildford Panel Meeting, Mount Browne 
Tuesday 8th May  7.15-9.15pm  Staines Panel Meeting, Staines Police Station 
 
Monday 9th July  7.00-9.00pm  ICV Steering Group, PCC Office 
Tuesday 17th July  7.30-9.30pm  Salfords Panel Meeting, Salfords Custody Suite 
Thursday 19th July  7.30-9.30pm  Guildford Panel Meeting, Mount Browne 
Tuesday 24th July  7.15-9.15pm  Staines Panel Meeting, Staines Police Station 
 
Monday 8th October  7.00-9.00pm  ICV Steering Group, PCC Office 
Tuesday 16th October  7.30-9.30pm  Salfords Panel Meeting, Salfords Custody Suite 
Thursday 18th October 7.30-9.30pm  Guildford Panel Meeting, Mount Browne 
Tuesday 30th October  7.15-9.15pm  Staines Panel Meeting, Staines Police Station 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Annual Training Day 2018 
 
 

Saturday 16th June or Saturday 7th July 2018 – TBC  
 
 


